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GRINDSTED
FAMILIE OG
FIRMA IDRFET

Pulje 3

Sidste rundes kampe
Carlsberg - Team Sundhed
0 - K. G. Beton
Billund Kommune - K. K. Design
Dalsgen af 1933 - Radiserne
Kent Hajtryk - K. G. Hansen & Sgnner

Stillingen efter sidste runde

Lindy Madsen
Anne Boutrup
Thomas Sole
Sgren Persson
Ulla Sgrensen
Flemming Bruun
Rasmus Olsen
Berit Nielsen
Niels Hgj-Hansen
Henning Pallesen
Anette Veesel
Bjarne Hansen
Sune Kruse
Lissy Mgller
Ejvind Veesel
Morten Risager
Kaj Mikkelsen
Jargen Nielsen
Inga Egebaek
Aksel Sgrensen
Joon Persson
Harald Meier
Leif Jgrgensen
Poul Jensen
Michael Jensen
Egon Sgndergaard
Kurt Laursen
Kurt Madsen
Villy Kristensen
Carsten Junker
Morten Jgrgensen
Timmy Larsen
Gurli Arentoft
Jette Rasmussen
Jimmi Jensen
Mai Timmerby
Gitte Hampenberg
Ole Raunsbeek
Stefan Nielsen
Anders Bruun
Jeanette Hansen
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Carlsberg
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Billund Kommune
Radiserne
K. G. Beton
Dalsgen af 1933
K. K. Design
Kent Hgjtryk
Team Sundhed
0

Personlig score

Carlsberg
Team Sundhed
Dalsgen af 1933
Carlsberg
Billund Kommune
Billund Kommune
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Radiserne
Carlsberg
K. K. Design
Radiserne
Kent Hgjtryk
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Billund Kommune
Radiserne
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
K. K. Design
Radiserne
Billund Kommune
Kent Hgjtryk
Carlsberg
K. G. Beton
K. G. Beton
K. K. Design
Kent Hajtryk
Dalsgen af 1933
Dalsgen af 1933
K. G. Beton
Dalsgen af 1933
K. G. Beton
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
K. K. Design
Team Sundhed
Team Sundhed
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Team Sundhed
Team Sundhed
Dalsgen af 1933
Radiserne
Billund Kommune
Kent Hgjtryk

Total
4668
4255
4542
4439
4112
4114
4215
4246
3393

0

Total
1609
338
328
804
1430
934
1532
1513
1358
1502
596
1469
1175
1026
1170
583
874
1160
1152
1414
988
1254
971
551
1363
1356
1355
813
1075
1074
516
1288
911
683
449
437
1024
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D. 16.10.2017
Kegler
902 - 782
- 691
931 - 843
787 - 955
827 - 909
Serie Snit Point
10 466,8 24
10 4255 22
10 4542 20
10 443,9 18
10 411,2 18
10 411,4 17
10 4215 15
10 4246 10
10 339,3 6
0 HHHHHHHAH 0
Serie Snit
9 178,8
2 169,0
2 164,0
5 160,8
9 158,9
6 155,7
10 153,2
10 151,3
9 150,9
10 150,2
4 149,0
10 146,9
8 146,9
7 146,6
8 146,3
4 145,8
6 145,7
8 145,0
8 144,0
10 141,4
7 141,1
9 139,3
7 138,7
4 137,8
10 136,3
10 135,6
10 135,5
6 135,5
8 134,4
8 134,3
4 129,0
10 128,8
8 113,9
6 113,8
4 112,3
4 109,3
10 102,4
0
0
0
0



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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0

Jargen Larsen
0
0
0

Hans Kristensen
0

Charlotte Jensen
0

0
Kent Hgjtryk
0
0
0
K. K. Design
0
Carlsberg
K. G. Beton
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